
Time

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

DITTMAR RECREATION CENTER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         
(SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

CLOSED

PARD ADULT BASKETBALL                             
6-9

ACC RENTAL                                      
(ALL DAY)                                

10AM-10PM

VGL DODGEBALL RENTAL               
6-9

ADULT OPEN PLAY 
BASKETBALL                                         

6-9

CLOSED

OPEN PLAY Badminton                                        
10-2

ADULT OPEN 
PLAY 

BASKETBALL    
2-4

YOUTH OPEN 
PLAY 

BASKETBALL    
2-4

AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM                       

ADULT OPEN PLAY                                
BASKETBALL                                       

12-3

YOUTH OPEN 
PLAY 

BASKETBALL                                        
6-9

ADULT OPEN 
PLAY 

BASKETBALL     
6-9

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED                                       
VETERANS DAY HOLIDAY

ADULT OPEN PLAY 
BASKETBALL                                         

12-3

CLOSED                                       
VETERANS DAY HOLIDAY

AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM                       

OPEN PLAY PICKLEBALL          
12-3

CLOSED CLOSED

OPEN PLAY PICKLEBALL         
12-3PM

AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM                       AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM                       AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM                       

The City of Austin is committed to compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act. Reasonable modifications and equal access to communications will be provided 
upon request. For assistance please contact (512) 978-3914 or Relay Texas 7-1-1.
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