

DITTMAR RECREATION CENTER

(SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE)

Time	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM	OPEN PLAY Badminton 10-2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM		ADULT OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 12-3	OPEN PLAY PICKLEBALL 12-3	ADULT OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 12-3	OPEN PLAY PICKLEBALL 12-3PM	CLOSED VETERANS DAY HOLIDAY	
3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	BASKETBALL 2-4 CLOSED BASKETBALL 2-4	AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM	AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM	AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM	AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM	AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM	ACC RENTAL (ALL DAY) 10AM-10PM
6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 8:00 PM		YOUTH OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 6-9 ADULT OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 6-9	PARD ADULT BASKETBALL 6-9	VGL DODGEBALL RENTAL 6-9	ADULT OPEN PLAY BASKETBALL 6-9	CLOSED VETERANS DAY HOLIDAY	
9:00 PM	ØLJA.						



The City of Austin is committed to compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act. Reasonable modifications and equal access to communications will be provided upon request. For assistance please contact (512) **978-3914** or Relay Texas 7-1-1.

